
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  4 28 - STEREOACT Denkmal 1750 Kontor/KNM 3 1 3 -
2  1 1 1 BAKERMAT Baby 1556 B1/Ultra/Sony -1 1 11 -
3  3 5 8 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 1349 Warner 0 3 15 X
4  2 2 3 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You 1282 Atlantic/Warner -2 2 13 X
5  5 3 2 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 998 Nitron/Sony 0 2 8 X
6  10 13 23 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz 970 Rockstroh Music/KNM 4 6 4 -
7  17 - - ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable 968 Kickson/Planet Punk/KNM 10 7 2 -
8  6 8 12 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017 917 Mental Madness/KNM -2 6 5 -
9  31 - - NALIN & KANE Beachball 2017 900 Kontor/KNM 22 9 2 -

10  9 21 - FREISCHWIMMER FEAT. POLINA Waiting For You 855 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/Nitron/Sony -1 9 3 -
11  7 4 4 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 727 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM -4 4 7 -
12  19 34 - CJ STONE FEAT. JONNY ROSE Say My Name 664 Planet Punk/KNM 7 12 3 -
13  11 24 27 JASON DERULO FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLA $IGN Swalla 662 Beluga Heights/Warner -2 11 5 X
14  8 7 10 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This 611 Columbia/Sony -6 7 7 X
15 NEU - - - SCOTTY The Black Pearl (K17) 566 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM 86 15 1 -
16  15 14 13 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 555 Toka Beatz/Believe -1 10 10 -
17  13 10 7 KATYBEE Take Me Away 516 X-Pected/A 45/KNM -4 7 7 -
18  24 33 65 LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YANKEE Despacito 515 Universal Latino/UV 6 18 4 X
19  14 9 6 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 510 Tonspiel/We Play/Warner -5 1 19 X
20  12 6 5 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me 504 Kygo/B1/Sony -8 5 8 X
21  16 11 9 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 480 Atlantic/Warner -5 3 24 X
22  22 41 - DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & LIL WAYNE Light My Body Up 446 Jack Back/Parlophone/Warner 0 22 3 X
23  28 27 42 JAX JONES FEAT. RAYE You Don?t Know Me 401 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 5 23 11 X
24  27 66 - R.I.O. Headlong 398 Zooland/Kontor/KNM 3 24 3 -
25  25 20 20 KATY PERRY Chained To The Rhythm 345 Capitol/Universal/UV 0 20 7 X
26  54 - - DJ POLIQUE FEAT. J. LAURYN Fuego Gasolina 344 Kickson/Monstablokaz/KNM 28 26 2 -
27  18 12 11 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins 334 Kontor/KNM -9 1 17 X
28  32 54 - FINGER & KADEL Sterne 333 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/KNM 4 28 3 -
29 NEU - - - FREAQMINDERS Your Love 302 Mental Madness/KNM 72 29 1 -
30 NEU - - - CHARMING HORSES & GRACE GRUNDY You Get What You Give 300 Nitron/Sony 71 30 1 -
31  52 - - ADDAL VS. MIDA FEAT. KIFI High 298 Ego/Nitron/Sony 21 31 2 -
32  21 16 16 CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart 295 Fadersport/KNM -11 16 6 -
33  20 22 37 SPENCER & ROMEZ FEAT. JAMES STEFANO Dance Energy 294 Sugaspin/KNM -13 20 4 -
34  39 52 69 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. ZARA LARSSON Symphony 291 Atlantic/Warner 5 34 4 X
35  36 25 22 TUJAMO Make U Love Me 275 Spinnin 1 17 8 -
36  33 18 18 DEORRO Rise And Shine 272 B1/Sony -3 18 6 -
37  47 36 43 SIA FEAT. KENDRICK LAMAR The Greatest 267 RCA/Sony 10 28 25 X
38  56 77 - CLAPTONE FEAT. GEORGE KRANZ The Drums (Din Daa Daa) 259 Different 18 38 3 -
39  23 15 15 MODANA Can't Stop The Swag 251 Planet Punk/KNM -16 15 6 -
40 NEU - - - EL MUKUKA FEAT. KAYLA JACOBS Bottle Of Loneliness 246 Planet Punk/KNM 61 40 1 -
41  43 78 - MAD KINGZ FEAT. KATIE LOUISE Shout (Remixed Edition) 234 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 2 41 3 -
42  30 19 14 DAVID GUETTA & CEDRIC GERVAIS & CHRIS WILLIS Would I Lie To You 223 Jack Back/Parlophone/Warner -12 1 27 X
43  26 17 17 MAZZA FEAT. TENASHAR Found Love 222 Planet Punk/KNM -17 17 6 -
44  48 55 - KLUBBINGMAN & ANDY JAY POWELL From The Dark 211 Klubbstyle 4 44 3 -
45  57 58 - MARONNE The Only One I Miss 202 Dream Team 12 45 3 -
46  65 - - DANIEL BRIEGERT FEAT. ALEXX GRIMM Nur Für Dich 198 A 45/KNM 19 46 2 -
47  64 71 - DARIUS & FINLAY Adagio For Strings 196 Hear Me Play Me 17 47 3 -
48  34 29 28 GALANTIS Rich Boy 191 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner -14 28 6 -
49  45 44 35 ALAN WALKER Alone 189 MER Musikk/Sony -4 12 17 X
50  42 31 26 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. FRANK OCEAN & MIGOS Slide 187 Sony -8 26 7 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  29 23 21 ATB & ANDREW RAYEL Connected 181 Armind/Armada/Kontor/KNM -22 21 6 -
52  40 30 30 BERNASCONI & KIMOE FEAT. DAVID POSOR Nur Einmal Jung 180 Hooky/KNM -12 30 8 -
53  38 48 40 MENSHEE Hypnotic 174 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -15 38 4 -
54  66 61 52 STARGATE FEAT. PINK & SIA Waterfall 171 RCA/Sony 12 52 5 X
55  41 50 - BROOKLYN BOUNCE Like A Runaway (Le Shuuk Remix) 167 Mental Madness/KNM -14 41 3 -
56  58 - - FLAVA & STEVENSON Goodbye 164 Rockstroh Music/KNM 2 56 2 -
57  51 49 44 AXWELL /\ INGROSSO FEAT. KID INK I Love You 163 Virgin/EMI/Universal/UV -6 32 9 -
58  77 - - CHEAT CODES FEAT. DEMI LOVATO No Promises 162 FFRR/Parlophone/Warner 19 58 2 X
59  44 51 29 MARTIN GARRIX & DUA LIPA Scared To Be Lonely 161 B1/Epic/Sony -15 6 11 X
60  35 72 58 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. DESCEMER BUENO, ZION & LENNOX Subeme La Radio 160 RCA/Sony -25 35 5 X
61 NEU - - - ALEX ZIND A Little Song 158 Artists & Acts 40 61 1 -
62  37 35 32 LEVINA Perfect Life 157 Raab TV/RCA/Sony -25 29 8 X
63  67 - - JENIFER BRENING Breathe 156 KHB 4 63 2 -
64  59 42 49 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody Is Watching Me 147 Toka Beatz/Believe -5 14 11 -
65  61 - - CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. YOUNG THUG, PHARRELL WILLIAMS & ARIANA GRANDE Heatstroke 144 Columbia/Sony -4 61 2 X
66  60 38 34 OLIVER HELDENS I Don't Wanna Go Home 143 Heldeep -6 13 11 -
67  76 45 41 THE CHAINSMOKERS Paris 140 Columbia/Sony 9 15 13 X
68  93 64 75 LAIDBACK LUKE & RALVERO FEAT. INA XOXO 139 Mixmash/We Play/Warner 25 64 4 -
69 NEU - - - SIMON FAVA & J8MAN La Paisana 136 Columbia/Sony 32 69 1 -
70  71 85 - SCNDL Find My Way 133 Armada/Kontor/KNM 1 70 3 -
71  74 - - TISCORE FEAT. ADDIE NICOLE Colors 132 Aqualoop/Believe 3 71 2 -
72  46 39 46 ANDOR VAN REEVEN I Found You 131 Planet Punk/KNM -26 39 4 -
73  50 43 24 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me 130 Nitron/Sony -23 9 10 -
74  55 82 - HI-LO The Answer 126 Heldeep -19 55 3 -
75  92 - - JADED In The Morning 124 Black Butter/Sony 17 75 2 -
76  78 69 - KOMODO Blue Suede Shoes (The Remixes Part 1) 119 JDT 2 69 3 -
77  62 37 38 ALLE FARBEN Bad Ideas 117 Synesthesia/Sony -15 6 28 X
78  69 46 48 ZEDD & ALESSIA CARA Stay 109 Interscope/Universal/UV -9 46 7 X
79  73 56 - EMPYRE ONE AND ENERDIZER Moonlight Shadow 2K17 108 Global Airbeatz/Zebralution -6 56 3 -
80  97 80 98 JAMIROQUAI Cloud 9 106 Universal/UV 17 80 4 -
81  53 74 - X-ITE PROJECT Insane 104 XWaveZ/KHB -28 53 3 -
82  70 57 36 KLAAS Riot 103 Planet Punk/KNM -12 3 14 -
83  85 63 53 MARK FORSTER Chöre 102 Four/Sony 2 10 19 X
84  79 73 81 STARLEY Call On Me 98 Tinted/Kontor/KNM -5 49 20 X
85 RE - - - RAVE VEGAS To The Top (Calvo Remix) 96 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM 16 29 6 -
86  75 62 54 SILICON DREAM Watusi 95 Loud/Warner -11 41 7 -
87 RE - - - RITON FEAT. KAH-LO Money 94 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 14 87 2 -
88 RE - 93 50 THE MAGICIAN & JULIAN PERRETTA Tied Up 92 B1/Sony 13 21 7 -
89 RE - - - TIËSTO FEAT. BRIGHT SPARKS On My Way 91 Universal/UV 12 61 4 -
90  90 60 33 PICCO Unstoppable 90 DROP/Yawa/KNM 0 2 15 -
91  81 53 25 ANDREW SPENCER & MARC KISS High On Emotion 89 Mental Madness/KNM -10 5 10 -
92  68 68 63 ALOK, BRUNO MARTINI FEAT. ZEEBA Hear Me Now 88 Spinnin/Universal/UV -24 63 6 X
93 NEU - - - PAUL DAVE FEAT. ANNA MONTGOMERY Bullet 86 Mental Madness/KNM 8 93 1 -
94 NEU - - - CHOCOLATE PUMA X PEP & RASH The Stars Are Mine 84 Spinnin Deep/Spinnin 7 94 1 -
95 RE - 94 59 INNA Gimme Gimme 83 Global Records/Roton 6 59 4 -
96  86 32 39 BLAIKZ FEAT. GET SCARLET Head In The Clouds 81 Mental Madness/KNM -10 28 7 -
97  99 - - JAMIROQUAI Automaton 80 Virgin/Universal/UV 2 97 2 -
98 NEU - - - DAVE202 Kimura 78 Sirup/Kontor/KNM 3 98 1 -
99  89 92 72 MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. INA WROLDSEN Places 77 Universal/UV -10 18 19 X

100 NEU - - - TIËSTO Ten Seconds Before Sunrise 76 Kontor/KNM 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  2 17 - STEREOACT Denkmal 1750 Kontor/KNM 1 1 3
2  1 1 1 BAKERMAT Baby 1556 B1/Ultra/Sony -1 1 11
3  7 6 14 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz 970 Rockstroh Music/KNM 4 3 4
4  10 - - ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable 968 Kickson/Planet Punk/KNM 6 4 2
5  4 4 5 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017 917 Mental Madness/KNM -1 4 5
6  18 - - NALIN & KANE Beachball 2017 900 Kontor/KNM 12 6 2
7  6 12 - FREISCHWIMMER FEAT. POLINA Waiting For You 855 Dusty Desert/Planet Punk/Nitron/Sony -1 6 3
8  5 3 3 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 727 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM -3 3 7
9  11 21 - CJ STONE FEAT. JONNY ROSE Say My Name 664 Planet Punk/KNM 2 9 3

10 NEU - - - SCOTTY The Black Pearl (K17) 566 Splashtunes/A 45/KNM 41 10 1
11  9 7 6 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 555 Toka Beatz/Believe -2 5 10
12  8 5 4 KATYBEE Take Me Away 516 X-Pected/A 45/KNM -4 4 7
13  16 42 - R.I.O. Headlong 398 Zooland/Kontor/KNM 3 13 3
14  34 - - DJ POLIQUE FEAT. J. LAURYN Fuego Gasolina 344 Kickson/Monstablokaz/KNM 20 14 2
15  19 33 - FINGER & KADEL Sterne 333 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/KNM 4 15 3
16 NEU - - - FREAQMINDERS Your Love 302 Mental Madness/KNM 35 16 1
17 NEU - - - CHARMING HORSES & GRACE GRUNDY You Get What You Give 300 Nitron/Sony 34 17 1
18  32 - - ADDAL VS. MIDA FEAT. KIFI High 298 Ego/Nitron/Sony 14 18 2
19  13 9 8 CLUBSTONE Total Eclipse Of The Heart 295 Fadersport/KNM -6 8 6
20  12 13 23 SPENCER & ROMEZ FEAT. JAMES STEFANO Dance Energy 294 Sugaspin/KNM -8 12 4
21  22 15 13 TUJAMO Make U Love Me 275 Spinnin 1 9 8
22  20 11 10 DEORRO Rise And Shine 272 B1/Sony -2 10 6
23  36 - - CLAPTONE FEAT. GEORGE KRANZ The Drums (Din Daa Daa) 259 Different 13 23 2
24  14 8 7 MODANA Can't Stop The Swag 251 Planet Punk/KNM -10 7 6
25 NEU - - - EL MUKUKA FEAT. KAYLA JACOBS Bottle Of Loneliness 246 Planet Punk/KNM 26 25 1
26  26 - - MAD KINGZ FEAT. KATIE LOUISE Shout (Remixed Edition) 234 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/KNM 0 26 2
27  15 10 9 MAZZA FEAT. TENASHAR Found Love 222 Planet Punk/KNM -12 9 6
28  28 34 - KLUBBINGMAN & ANDY JAY POWELL From The Dark 211 Klubbstyle 0 28 3
29  37 37 - MARONNE The Only One I Miss 202 Dream Team 8 29 3
30  44 - - DANIEL BRIEGERT FEAT. ALEXX GRIMM Nur Für Dich 198 A 45/KNM 14 30 2
31  43 46 - DARIUS & FINLAY Adagio For Strings 196 Hear Me Play Me 12 31 3
32  21 18 17 GALANTIS Rich Boy 191 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner -11 17 6
33  17 14 12 ATB & ANDREW RAYEL Connected 181 Armind/Armada/Kontor/KNM -16 12 6
34  24 19 18 BERNASCONI & KIMOE FEAT. DAVID POSOR Nur Einmal Jung 180 Hooky/KNM -10 18 7
35  23 29 25 MENSHEE Hypnotic 174 Big Blind/Planet Punk/KNM -12 23 4
36  25 31 - BROOKLYN BOUNCE Like A Runaway (Le Shuuk Remix) 167 Mental Madness/KNM -11 25 3
37  38 - - FLAVA & STEVENSON Goodbye 164 Rockstroh Music/KNM 1 37 2
38  31 30 26 AXWELL /\ INGROSSO FEAT. KID INK I Love You 163 Virgin/EMI/Universal/UV -7 17 9
39 NEU - - - ALEX ZIND A Little Song 158 Artists & Acts 12 39 1
40  45 - - JENIFER BRENING Breathe 156 KHB 5 40 2
41  39 26 30 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody Is Watching Me 147 Toka Beatz/Believe -2 8 10
42  40 22 21 OLIVER HELDENS I Don't Wanna Go Home 143 Heldeep -2 7 11
43 RE - 41 47 LAIDBACK LUKE & RALVERO FEAT. INA XOXO 139 Mixmash/We Play/Warner 8 41 3
44 NEU - - - SIMON FAVA & J8MAN La Paisana 136 Columbia/Sony 7 44 1
45  47 - - SCNDL Find My Way 133 Armada/Kontor/KNM 2 45 2
46  50 - - TISCORE FEAT. ADDIE NICOLE Colors 132 Aqualoop/Believe 4 46 2
47  27 23 28 ANDOR VAN REEVEN I Found You 131 Planet Punk/KNM -20 23 4
48  30 27 15 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me 130 Nitron/Sony -18 3 10
49  35 - - HI-LO The Answer 126 Heldeep -14 35 2
50 NEU - - - JADED In The Morning 124 Black Butter/Sony 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 STEREOACT Denkmal 1 2 BAKERMAT Baby
2 2 BAKERMAT Baby 2 1 STEREOACT Denkmal
3 3 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 3 9 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2017
4 4 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You 4 4 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You
5 10 FREISCHWIMMER FEAT. POLINA Waiting For You 5 6 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz
6 6 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz 6 5 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich
7 5 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 7 3 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday
8 8 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017 8 8 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017
9 12 CJ STONE FEAT. JONNY ROSE Say My Name 9 12 CJ STONE FEAT. JONNY ROSE Say My Name

10 7 ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable 10 17 KATYBEE Take Me Away
11 9 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2017 11 11 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams
12 13 JASON DERULO FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLA $IGN Swalla 12 10 FREISCHWIMMER FEAT. POLINA Waiting For You
13 15 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (K17) 13 14 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This
14 11 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 14 7 ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable
15 40 EL MUKUKA FEAT. KAYLA JACOBS Bottle Of Loneliness 15 20 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me
16 31 ADDAL VS. MIDA FEAT. KIFI High 16 24 R.I.O. Headlong
17 17 KATYBEE Take Me Away 17 31 ADDAL VS. MIDA FEAT. KIFI High
18 21 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye 18 13 JASON DERULO FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLA $IGN Swalla
19 16 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 19 15 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (K17)
20 19 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light 20 29 FREAQMINDERS Your Love

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 2 BAKERMAT Baby
2 1 STEREOACT Denkmal
3 4 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You
4 10 FREISCHWIMMER FEAT. POLINA Waiting For You
5 3 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday
6 11 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams
7 28 FINGER & KADEL Sterne
8 8 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017
9 7 ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable

10 6 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz
11 12 CJ STONE FEAT. JONNY ROSE Say My Name
12 19 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light
13 5 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich
14 44 KLUBBINGMAN & ANDY JAY POWELL From The Dark
15 16 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours
16 13 JASON DERULO FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLA $IGN Swalla
17 75 JADED In The Morning
18 20 KYGO FEAT. SELENA GOMEZ It Ain't Me
19 14 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This
20 24 R.I.O. Headlong

DDP REGIONAL CHARTS
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 3 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday 1 9 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2017
2 7 ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable 2 1 STEREOACT Denkmal
3 2 BAKERMAT Baby 3 4 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You
4 1 STEREOACT Denkmal 4 2 BAKERMAT Baby
5 4 ED SHEERAN Shape Of You 5 5 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich
6 18 LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YANKEE Despacito 6 3 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday
7 5 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich 7 6 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz
8 26 DJ POLIQUE FEAT. J. LAURYN Fuego Gasolina 8 16 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours
9 14 THE CHAINSMOKERS & COLDPLAY Something Just Like This 9 22 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & LIL WAYNE Light My Body Up

10 13 JASON DERULO FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & TY DOLLA $IGN Swalla 10 8 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017
11 8 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017 11 34 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. ZARA LARSSON Symphony
12 15 SCOTTY The Black Pearl (K17) 12 23 JAX JONES FEAT. RAYE You Don?t Know Me
13 10 FREISCHWIMMER FEAT. POLINA Waiting For You 13 27 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins
14 22 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ & LIL WAYNE Light My Body Up 14 58 CHEAT CODES FEAT. DEMI LOVATO No Promises
15 23 JAX JONES FEAT. RAYE You Don?t Know Me 15 11 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams
16 25 KATY PERRY Chained To The Rhythm 16 65 CALVIN HARRIS FEAT. YOUNG THUG, PHARRELL WILLIAMS & ARIANA GRANDE Heatstroke
17 11 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams 17 54 STARGATE FEAT. PINK & SIA Waterfall
18 16 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours 18 51 ATB & ANDREW RAYEL Connected
19 12 CJ STONE FEAT. JONNY ROSE Say My Name 19 18 LUIS FONSI FEAT. DADDY YANKEE Despacito
20 38 CLAPTONE FEAT. GEORGE KRANZ The Drums (Din Daa Daa) 20 35 TUJAMO Make U Love Me

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 1 STEREOACT Denkmal
2 6 ROCKSTROH FEAT. TONBERG Schmerz
3 8 DEEJAY A.N.D.Y. High Energy 2017
4 7 ARNOLD PALMER Get Comfortable
5 17 KATYBEE Take Me Away
6 5 ANSTANDSLOS & DURCHGEKNALLT Ohne Dich
7 21 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. SEAN PAUL & ANNE-MARIE Rockabye
8 9 NALIN & KANE Beachball 2017
9 16 TALSTRASSE 3-5 & BEN K. FEAT. ONI SKY L'Amour Toujours

10 27 STEREOACT FEAT. CHRIS CRONAUER Nummer Eins
11 33 SPENCER & ROMEZ FEAT. JAMES STEFANO Dance Energy
12 19 ROBIN SCHULZ & DAVID GUETTA FEAT. CHEAT CODES Shed A Light
13 3 BURAK YETER FEAT. DANELLE SANDOVAL Tuesday
14 47 DARIUS & FINLAY Adagio For Strings
15 56 FLAVA & STEVENSON Goodbye
16 2 BAKERMAT Baby
17 29 FREAQMINDERS Your Love
18 73 SEAN FINN & CHRIS WILLIS Come To Me
19 64 JAY FROG & DJ BLACKSTONE Somebody Is Watching Me
20 11 HIGHEFFECT FEAT. SILVIA DIAS Sweet Dreams
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